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ELnl B | BER || ER | BE | B mgen| 25 | ®E | ®RE | ®E
B 1 22530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 21,230 | 21,230 | 21,230
= 3,365 | 3,365 | 3,250 ] 3,250 | 3,365 | 3,365 | 3,250 | 3,250 ] 3,300 | 3,360 | 3,250
"HEE 2970 | 2970 | 1,520 1,520] 2,970 | 2,970 | 1,520 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 2,965 | 1,515
e e 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000| 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 [ 1,000 | 1,000
AR 158 158 158 158 158 | 158 158 158 158 158 158
FErEEr 15,000 | 15,000 [ 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000
K e R |-22,530 |-22,530 |- 22,530 [-22,530 |- 5,000 {-5,000 |- 5,000 {- 5,000 |-21,230 |-21,230 |- 21,230
e T 4 E [ 22,493 | 22,493 | 20,928 | 20,928 | 40,023 | 40,023 | 38,458 | 38,458 | 22,423 | 22,483 | 20,923
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il Hik | BEX |an| 2R | BE | BEK |maen| EF | 7E | BB | ®E
2 = 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 21,230 | 21,230 | 21,230
M 33651 3365 | 3250 3250 43,365 | 3365 | 3.250 | 3,250 | 3.300 | 3,360 | 3.250
T 29701 2970 | 1,520 1,520 ] 2,970 | 2,970 | 1,520 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 2,965 | 1,515
FEEY 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 1,000 | 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000] 1,000 1,000
Sz 158 | 158 158 | 158 | 158 158 | 158 | 158 | 158| 158 158
et 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700
W EEEh 22,530 [-22,530 - 22,530 [-22,530 |- 5,000 |-5,000 |- 5,000 |- 5,000 |-21,230 [-21,230 |-21,230
BT EesE] 14,193 | 14,193 | 12,628 | 12,628 | 31,723 | 31,723 | 30,158 | 30,158 | 14,123 | 14,183 | 12,623
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BBl Hhe | BE |any| BN | B | B [maey| ER | HE | ®RE | B=E
2 g 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 21,230 | 21,230 | 21,230
= 3,365 | 3,365 | 3,250 | 3,250) 3,365 | 3,365 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,300 | 3,360 | 3,250
HEE 2,970 | 2,970 | 1,520 | 1,520 ] 2,970 | 2,970 | 1,520 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 2,965 | 1,515
SR 1,000 | 1,000 | - 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000
2R 157 | 157 157 | 157| 157 | 157| 157| 157| 157 | 157 157
et 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000
Sk ZE RN 22,530 |-22,530 |- 22,530 [-22,530 |- 5,000 |-5,000 |- 5,000 |- 5,000 |-21,230 |-21,230 |- 21,230
SE R A eaE| 22,492 | 22,492 | 20,927 | 20,927 | 40,022 | 40,022 | 38,457 | 38,457 | 22,422 | 22,482 | 20,922
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B nl Bhn | BEX |wian| 25 | Bk | B [maen| EX | ®E | ®RE | ®=
128 7 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 ] 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 22,530 | 21,230 | 21,230 | 21,230
= 3565 | 3,365 | 3,250 | 32501 3,365 | 3.365 | 2250 | 3,250 ] 3,300 | 3,360 | 3250
LG 2970 | 29701 15201 1,520 2970128701 1,520 | 1,520 ] 29651 2,965 | 1515
ESEE L 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 ( 1,000} 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000
e 157 | 157 157 | 157 157| 157 157 157 157 157 157
Bty 6,700 | 6,700 [ 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700
i, e ERIRY |-22,530 [-22,530 |- 22,530 |-22,530 |- 5,000 |-5,000 |- 5,000 |- 5,000 |-21,230 [-21,230 |-21,230
BB ESUE| 14,192 | 14,192 | 12,627 | 12,627 | 31,722 | 31,722 | 30,157 | 30,157 | 14,122 | 14,182 | 12,622
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103.L-8 4 i Lor-a MRS I EERFH LT
PR WL |meynem|aEEREsm AR TE AN BEE A B4R BE | maesen| 2R ERAE|AEE TR LW MM ELE
R=F | %2 | 221493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 B-7& | MO | 22.493 | 15,000 | 6,700 8, 300
B=F | 24% | 20,499 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 K-/ | 2w | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
R=F | sriem | 22,493 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300 B-m | F%i| 22,193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K= F | otk | 22,493 | 15,000 8, 700 8, 300 K-m | A% | 22,493 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300
R=F | @4 | 22 193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 K-z | Txe | 22193 | 15,000 6,700 | 8 300
EZF | RAX 199 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 wans-c| M EE | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K=F | Bk | 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 . E—C | g4 | 20,971 | 15,000 8, 700 8, 300
B=F |49 | 20.499 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 £—F [Fm| 22,493 | 15,000 6,700 | 8, 300
RZF | ey | 22,193 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300 ¥ % | iz | 22,493 | 15,000 | 6,700 8, 300
=& | 7% 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 B— 7 | sk | 22,193 | 15,000 | _ 6,700 8, 300
E=4 | A%k | 22.193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 E—F | 2@e | 22,193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
Bk | %% | 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 B—F | %04 |+22,493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
=% | soARBs | 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 K—F | ®liEm | 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
Bz | A | 22,493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 E—F | 2| 22103 [ 15,000 B, 700 8, 300
RZ5 | #% b | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 £—m | 2w | 20 193 | 15,000 8, 700 8, 300
R | B | 22193 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300 K—m | #hTH | 22,195 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E=m | A& | 10,02 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 K—& | #%m | 22.193 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300
K=& | & | 22193 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300 K—z | 28| 22.193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E=m | mobx | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 B—z | e | 22,193 [ 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K=, | #T% | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 E—7 | mass| 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
=/ | # Tk | 22493 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300 BT | BRE R | 22493 15, 000 6, 700 8,300
£=T | =% | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 £—c | griass | 22,493 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300
¥=T |maEa| 22.193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 F=9 | mosFE | 22193 | 15,000 6. 700 8, 300
B=T | R#s | 22,493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 H=F | AW | 20 193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
R=T | #hEs | 22,493 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300 F=F | = | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BZT | %A% | 20.499 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 B =% | 24&4& | 20,291 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
=T | &2 22,493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 #—9 | 3% | 20.230 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E=T | #Md | 22.193 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300 B-F | %@% | 20,928 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
®=z | $#d% | 20,499 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 =% | #Ma | 20,928 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
£=z | Ax% | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 B -7 | &aE | 20.291 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K=z | pEk | 22,493 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300 B—7 | &% | 20.929 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K=o | AW | 22.193 | 15,000 8, 700 8, 300 B—F | &4 | 20,929 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E-z | &a%| 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300 #—7 | #h#iak | 20,929 [ 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E_F | 23| 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 —F | spax | 20.928 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E—F | &= | 22.493 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300 £=7 | e | 20,028 | 15,000 6,700 | 8,300
£—7 | mam] 22.193 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 £=9 | ®am% | 20.832 | 15,000 6,700 | _ 8,300
K=/ | A8 20.971 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 £=7 | a4 | 20,928 | 15,000 6, 700 78,300
B—m | #Es8 | 22,000 | 15,000 6,700 | 8 300 £-7 | sz | 20,928 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K- | #®E| 10023 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 £-9 | &M | 20,928 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300
K= | %5 | 22,493 | 15,000 8, 700 8, 300
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BE=ZF| &RFMA | 22,483 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
ER=F| ot | 42,483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BEZC| 2| 22,483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
REZC| 8£FF | 22,483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BRE=—F| Z#%HH | 22,483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
RE-F| W | 22, 483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BRER-_P| x| 22 483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
AR -T| Z®m | 22,483 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BRE-_C| #FEH| 22483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BR-—C|BEE | 22,493 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
w-mE=| EHE | 22,183 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
RE—F| FHm | 22,483 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
RE—F| By | 22 183 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
AE—F| B0 | 22,183 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
RE-C| FWE | 22,193 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BEA_F| BREA | 22,423 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BE-F| #rEx | 22,423 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
RE-_F[4ER 4| 22 193 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BE=—F | &F | 22,193 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
REZF| A& | 20,923 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
RE=-F| &m | 20,923 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
RE-F| Hhupth 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
RE_9| 5% 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
RE_F| 5% , 923 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BE—F| &rkE | 20,928 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BE—F| #FME | 20,923 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
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PR | WL | mgsmesm| B RERET| B ST E A @ﬁ@%ﬁ
B—9F | mEw| 22,492 | 15,000 6,700 8, 300
£—F | Exn| 22.492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B—F | g4 ] 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
£—F | $lies | 22,492 | 15,000 6,700 1| 8, 300
BE—F | #E | 22.492 | 15,000 6,700 | 8,300
£—z | gl 20,788 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
-z e | 22,492 | 15,000 B, 700 8, 300
B—o | mEs| 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
#-f—z|BmEx| 22,1492 | 15,000 8, 700 8, 300
B—z | mekg | 20.788 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
Bz | mEsH | 22.192 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B—z | g |, 22,192 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
£2—m | B&e | 22,192 T 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B—A& | #ATHE | 20788 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B—A& | #Em | 20,788 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BE—F | 244 20,927 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B—9 | #&% | 20,927 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B—F | x| 20 92 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
E—F | Bz 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
B-F | B#R 15, 000 8, 700 8, 300
Bov | Txe 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
2=z | SRG 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
BR_A | HEE . 15, 000 6, 700 8,300
B=A | #@E| 10,022 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
K=& | #m®m | 20,091 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B=& | mama | 22,493 | 15,000 6,700 8, 300
B | gmi | 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B/ | Ea | 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B | HEE| 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
£-F | &% | 20,927 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E-F | &wmas | 20,927 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
o9 | M| 20,027 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B¢ | mZ=| 20,927 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BoF | F8%E | 20,927 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
= | #eam | 20,635 | 15,000 6,700 *| 8,300
BE=F | #FH | 10,022 | 15,000 8,700 | . 8,300
B=F | REHF | 20,000 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
BE=F | mAs | 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
F=F |2 w. 192 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
B=ZF | #5365 | 22,492 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
F=¢ | &as| 20,000 | 15000 6, 700 8, 300
REZF | &x& | 22,192 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
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wu_m_@r WA | wrsinsn|tERFHLB|EERTRHEM| MU W45 , B4R MR AT EERAAET| R R T E M| M A%
E-F | £5% | 20,042 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300 ZE—F wia 22.482 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
Ee T siom ) Ao | 15000 4, 1o 8,400 BA—F| Mt | 22482 | 15,000 6. 700 8., 300
E=T | Bk | B2 d02 | 15000 G0 6,1 mA—F| Aok | 20.922 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
- R o AR R i) 8,00 ®E—F| @M | 20.022 | 15,000 6,700 |- 8,300
EZF | #ax | 20.932 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300 a7 Fmer | 20 922 1 15 000 ¥ I
E=T @nd | 8205 | 15000 b lll 8, 300 BR=F| AR | 22.422 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
e A S e BR S
= st | 20,937 | 15, : u RE=F| s6%24 | 22,122 | 15,000 6. 700 8, 300
-0 |\ MFX) 22,457 | 15,000 g 700 8, 300 RE=F| wikm | 21230 | 15,000 6. 700 8.300
BT | HHEZR| 22,192 15,000 6, 700 8,300 BR-F X7 29189 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300
ﬁlﬂiﬁ; \.Egﬁa\u@ lvm #crv wmv QOO m: qcc mw“ mDO .wwna.mr.”,mm wwﬂaﬂ‘wm M..w ﬁmu _.w, @co m, .ﬂco m, WOD
R=2 | @k | 22,492 | 15,000 L 5, 500 BE=F| x| 22 182 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
R=5 &AS ] 40,002 | 15,100 5 00 5, 310 aE=z| M| 22182 | 15,000 B, 700 8,300
£=7 | ®ef 29,107 | 15, 000 bA0 . B B0 - |mE=c[ e | 22180 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
BSE | Rik| P A | 15000 6, 700 B, 300 k=] BEZ | 22.482 | 15,000 6. 700 8, 300
E=5 U408 (00 B, 700 8, 300 BA=F| &34 | 20.922 | 15,000 6, 700 8. 300
E=5 | HTF 15, 000 6, 700 B, 300 RAZF| #hwetr | 20020 | 15,000 6. 700 8, 300
E=oa | ok LD Rl b RA=F| mAm| 22 122 | 15,000 6, 700 8, 300
E=T | 22w 15, 000 6, 700 8, 300 ERZT| RMMA | 22,482 | 15,000 6. 700 8, 300
EET o 1310 6 700 8, 300 RAEZ P| Bner | 12182 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
=T Ris 15000 6ror |- mizelsstnl 0 [ 15,00 | 6700 [ a0
5 : u : BAZF| gar| 2092 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300

RZT [ #i% | 22197 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
RZT | #sea | 22,192 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
BZA | ZT%[ 22193 | 15,000 6, 700 8. 300
®Z4 | ZA%| 22.492 | 15,000 6. 700 8, 300
BZA | F#% | 22192 | 15,000 6, 700 8,300
B4 | s | 22192 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
% Z % | spanms | 22.102 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
BR=A [ B¥A| 22192 | 15,000 6, 700 B, 300
B4 | #% ¥ | 22,192 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
BZA | Bt | 22192 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
AZF | #%% | 20,027 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300
A=F | #wd | 20027 | 15000 | 6,700 8, 300 '
AZF | Mgz | 20,927 | 15,000 6. 700 8. 300
%= | Hm4 | 20,927 | 15,000 6. 700 8,300




